Effective: April 1, 2014

COUNTY OF SUMMIT PROSECUTOR
UNCLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE

14-17¢1

EXHIBIT A

Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

PROFESSIONAL/MANAGERIAL SCALE

Class Code Table Pay Grade Title

15020

50001

50011

50021

50025

50031

29012

29205

27028

50040

50041

50070

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

Cp

C3

CP

cp

CP

cp

CP

7

10

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

ASSISTANT PROSECUTING
ATTORNEY 1

ASSISTANT PROSECUTING
ATTORNEY 2

ASSISTANT PROSECUTING
ATTORNEY 3

CHIEF ASSISTANT
PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

CHIEF COUNSEL

DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATION-

COMMUNICATIONS

DIRECTOR OF CHILD SUPPORT
ENFORCEMENT AGENCY

DIRECTOR OF VICTIM SERVICES

DIRECT INDICTMENT OFFICER 1

DIRECT INDICTMENT OFFICER 2

LAW CLERK

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annusl
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Amnnual
Bi-Week
Hourly

Annusl
Bi-Week
Hourly

Minimum

$52,208.00
2,008.00
25.10

$43,097.60
1,657.60
20.72

$49,212.80
1,892.80
23.66

$67,683.20
2,603.20
32.54

$72,529.60
2,789.60
34.87

$98,446.40
3,786.40
47.33

$61,172.80
2,352.80
2941

$86,132.80
3,312.80
41.41

$52,208.00
2,008.00
25.10

$29,161.60
1,121.60
14.02

§40,747.20
1,567.20
19.59

$30,617.60
1,177.60
14.712

2014

Midpoint ~ Maximum
$65,228.80  $78,249.60
2,508.80 3,009.60
31.36 37.62
$52,312.00  $61,526.40
2,012.00 2,366.40
25.15 29.58
$61,505.60  $73,798.40
2,365.60 2,838.40
29.57 35.48
$83,054.40  $98,425.60
3,194.40 3,785.60
39.93 47.32
$88,524.80  $104,499.20
3,404.80 4,019.20
42.56 50.24
§110,739.20  $123,011.20
4,259.20 4,731.20
53.24 59.14
$79,539.20  $97,884.80
3,059.20 3,764.80
38.24 47.06
$98,446.40  $110,760.00
3,786.40 4,260.00
4733 53.25
$65,228.80  $78,249.60
2,508.80 3.009.60
31.36 31.62
$35,734.40  $42,286.40
1,374.40 1,626.40
17.18 20.33
$50,918.40  $61,068.80
1,958.40 2,348.80
24.48 29.36
$35,984.00  $41,329.60
1,384.00 1,589.60
17.30 19.87



