14-171

Effective: April 1, 2014

EXHIBIT A
Use Hourly Rates For All Official Documents

COUNTY OF SUMMIT PROSECUTOR UNCLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE PROFESSIONAL/MANAGERIAL SCALE



						2014	
Class Code	Table	Pay Grad	e <u>Title</u>		Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
15020	CP	7	ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT	Annual	\$52,208.00	\$65,228.80	\$78,249.60
			,	Bi-Week	2,008.00	2,508.80	3,009.60
				Hourly	25.10	31.36	37.62
				1			
50001	CP	1	ASSISTANT PROSECUTING	Annual	\$43,097.60	\$52,312.00	\$61,526.40
			ATTORNEY 1	Bi-Week	1,657.60	2,012.00	2,366.40
				Hourly	20.72	25.15	29.58
50011	CP	2	ASSISTANT PROSECUTING	Annual	\$49,212.80	\$61,505.60	\$73,798.40
			ATTORNEY 2	Bi-Week	1,892.80	2,365.60	2,838.40
				Hourly	23.66	29.57	35.48
50021	CP	3	ASSISTANT PROSECUTING	Annual	\$67,683.20	\$83,054.40	\$98,425.60
			ATTORNEY 3	Bi-Week	2,603.20	3,194.40	3,785.60
				Hourly	32.54	39.93	47.32
50025	CP	6	CHIEF ASSISTANT	Annual	\$72,529.60	\$88,524.80	\$104,499.20
			PROSECUTING ATTORNEY	Bi-Week	2,789.60	3,404.80	4,019.20
				Hourly	34.87	42.56	50.24
50031	CP	5	CHIEF COUNSEL	Annual	\$98,446.40	\$110,739.20	\$123,011.20
				Bi-Week	3,786.40	4,259.20	4,731.20
				Hourly	47.33	53.24	59.14
29012	C3	8	DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATION-	Annual	\$61,172.80	\$79,539.20	\$97,884.80
			COMMUNICATIONS	Bi-Week	2,352.80	3,059.20	3,764.80
				Hourly	29.41	38.24	47.06
29205	CP	4	DIRECTOR OF CHILD SUPPORT	Annual	\$86,132.80	\$98,446.40	\$110,760.00
			ENFORCEMENT AGENCY	Bi-Week	3,312.80	3,786.40	4,260.00
				Hourly	41.41	47.33	53.25
27028	CP	7	DIRECTOR OF VICTIM SERVICES	Annual	\$52,208.00	\$65,228.80	\$78,249.60
				Bi-Week	2,008.00	2,508.80	3,009.60
				Hourly	25.10	31.36	37.62
50040	CP	8	DIRECT INDICTMENT OFFICER 1	Annual	\$29,161.60	\$35,734.40	\$42,286.40
			The state of the s	Bi-Week	1,121.60	1,374.40	1,626.40
				Hourly	14.02	17.18	20.33
50041	CP	9	DIRECT INDICTMENT OFFICER 2	Annual	\$40,747.20	650 019 40	d(1 0/0 00
	-		DIADOLINIDI OFFICER 2	Bi-Week	1,567.20	\$50,918.40	\$61,068.80
				Hourly	19.59	1,958.40 24.48	2,348.80 29.36
50070	CP	10	LAW CLERK	Ammal	\$20 £17 £0	625 004 00	0.41 220 72
20070	~ I	10	MAN CHIMIN	Annual Bi-Week	\$30,617.60	\$35,984.00	\$41,329.60
				Hourly	1,177.60	1,384.00	1,589.60
				LIUUITY	14.72	17.30	19.87